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99662-2

93989-2

94049-2

100705-2

94023-2

DAVINA, Brandon J. 

Publication - CCC 517

1

Publication - CCC 539

1

DONOVAN, Robert G. 

FORRY, Aleasha E. 

GARG, Gaurav 

LANG, Juna R. 

26-MAY-2025 10:00 AM TD  

BR

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

105: 23-49738

105: 21-76018

105: 21-76018

105: 21-76018

105: 21-76018

105: 21-76018

105: 23-36643

105: 24-11979

105: 24-11979

105: 24-11979

105: 22-29265

105: 22-29265

001 001

001

002

003

004

005

001

003

004

006

001

002

CCC 235 1

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CCC 403 1 d

Kelowna BC

CCC 129 a

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

West Kelowna BC

CCC 349 1

Kelowna BC

CCC 266

Kelowna BC

CCC 267 a

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

West Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

West Kelowna BC
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IBC
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IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD
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END

END
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94023-2

6011: 36848-1-W

6011: 37698-1-W

100497-2

94002-2

LANG, Juna R. 

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 

486.4 2

MAC, Phong N. 

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

09-JUN-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

FXD

14-MAY-2025 09:15 AM 002 

PTC

14-MAY-2025 09:15 AM 002 

PTC

14-MAY-2025 09:15 AM 002 

PTC

14-MAY-2025 09:15 AM 002 

PTC

14-MAY-2025 09:15 AM 002 

PTC

14-MAY-2025 09:15 AM 002 

PTC

105: 22-29265

C401: 36848-1

C401: 37698-1

105: 23-65801

105: 23-65801

105: 23-65801

105: 23-65801

105: 23-65801

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

001 003

001

001

001

002

003

004

005

001

002

003

004

005

006

CDS 4 1

West Kelowna BC

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

CCC 153

Kelowna BC

CCC 172.1 1 a

Kelowna BC

CCC 171.1 1 a

Kelowna BC

CCC 271

Kelowna BC

CCC 271

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC
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END

IBD

IBD

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ
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94002-2

97222-2

97222-3

4891: 50810-2

MAC, Phong N. 

OGNIBENE-HEBBOURN, 

Dante 

Publication - CCC 517

1

Publication - CCC 539

1

Publication - CCC 648

1

OGNIBENE-HEBBOURN, 

Dante 

Publication - CCC 517

1

Publication - CCC 539

1

Publication - CCC 648

1

HARDENSTINE, Andrew 

R. 

14-MAY-2025 09:15 AM 002 

PTC

14-MAY-2025 09:15 AM 002 

PTC

13-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 001 

IGP

13-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 001 

IGP

4891 14-MAY-2025 03:52 PM 

REG DSP

4891 14-MAY-2025 03:52 PM 

REG DSP

4891 14-MAY-2025 03:52 PM 

REG DSP

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

105: 22-11068

105: 22-11068

112: 24-4889

112: 24-4889

112: 24-4889

001

002

007

008

001

001

001

002

003

CCC 86 1

Kelowna BC

CCC 91 1

Kelowna BC

CCC 235 1

Kelowna BC

CCC 236 b

Kelowna BC

CCC 100 1

Okanagan Falls 

BC

CCC 270.1

Okanagan Falls 

BC

CCC 95 1

Okanagan Falls 

BC
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IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ
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PPA
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4891: 50810-2

100452-3

100452-4

100452-2

94048-1

HARDENSTINE, Andrew 

R. 

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 

486.4 1

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 539

1

4891 14-MAY-2025 03:52 PM 

REG DSP

4891 14-MAY-2025 03:52 PM 

REG DSP

4891 14-MAY-2025 03:52 PM 

REG DSP

4891 14-MAY-2025 03:52 PM 

REG DSP

4891 14-MAY-2025 03:52 PM 

REG DSP

4891 14-MAY-2025 03:52 PM 

REG DSP

13-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 002 

APP

13-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 002 

APP

13-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 002 

VD

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM TD  

FXD

112: 24-4889

112: 24-4889

112: 24-4889

112: 24-4889

112: 24-4889

112: 24-4889

105: 23-11306

105: 23-11306

105: 23-11306

105: 22-12528

002

REG

004

005

006

007

008

009

001

001

001

001

CCC 92 1

Okanagan Falls 

BC

CCC 94 1

Okanagan Falls 

BC

CCC 117.01 1

Okanagan Falls 

BC

CCC 117.01 1

Okanagan Falls 

BC

CCC 270 2

Okanagan Falls 

BC

CCC 129 a

Okanagan Falls 

BC

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

CCC 271

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC
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IBJ
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94048-1 LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 539

1

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM TD  

FXD

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM TD  

FXD

26-MAY-2025 02:00 PM TD  

FXD

105: 22-12528

105: 22-12528

105: 22-12528

REG 002

003

004

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC
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97222-2

97222-3

93990-2

4891: 50387-2

4971: 57411-2

OGNIBENE-HEBBOURN, 

Dante 

Publication - CCC 517

1

Publication - CCC 539

1

Publication - CCC 648

1

OGNIBENE-HEBBOURN, 

Dante 

Publication - CCC 517

1

Publication - CCC 539

1

Publication - CCC 648

1

RAUNER, Stephan M. 

BROPHY, Kevin A. 

BROPHY, Kevin A. 

14-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 001 

CNT

14-MAY-2025 11:00 AM 001 

CNT

23-JUN-2025 09:00 AM TD  

PTC

23-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

23-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

23-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

23-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

105: 22-11068

105: 22-11068

105: 21-76763

121: 23-2349

121: 23-2349

119: 23-16729

119: 23-16729

001

002

001

001

001

001

002

001

002

CCC 235 1

Kelowna BC

CCC 236 b

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CCC 355 a

Summerland BC

CCC 355 a

Summerland BC

CCC 348 1 b

Vernon BC

CCC 334 a

Vernon BC

For Files Appearing on 13-MAY-2025  

 

 

CDS 4

 

 

 

 

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

G Forfeiture 

PPA

PPA

PPA

ROW

ROW

N

Y

N

Y

Y

File Number Name Cnt Description Next AppearanceAgency FileRm Proc
Lesser

Rslt DispositionI/C
Bail

Included

11



Report Id:  JCSR0050 

Kelowna Law Courts

Public Access Completed Supreme Court List (Adult)

16-MAY-2025 08:14 PMReport Date: 

7Page: of

99858-2

100452-3

100452-4

100452-2

99528-2

BROPHY, Kevin A. 

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 

486.4 1

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 

486.4 1

23-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

23-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

14-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 002 

APP

14-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 002 

APP

14-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 002 

VD

105: 23-55355

105: 23-55355

105: 23-11306

105: 23-11306

105: 23-11306

105: 21-51897

002

005

001

002

001

001

001

003

CCC 348 1 b

Lake Country BC

CCC 355 a

Lake Country BC

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

CCC 271

Kelowna BC

CCC 271

Kelowna BC
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IBJ

IBJ

IBD

IBD

IBD

END Jail 365 Day(s) 

Conditions

Probation Order 540 

Day(s) Conditions

DNA Order Primary 

(Mandatory/Presumpti

ve) 

Order to Report for 

Sample Collection 

Victim Surcharge 

$200.00 Due date: 

13-JUL-2026

ROW

PPA
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Y
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N

Y
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97222-2

97222-3

100452-3

100452-4

100452-5

100452-2

OGNIBENE-HEBBOURN, 

Dante 

Publication - CCC 517

1

Publication - CCC 539

1

Publication - CCC 648

1

OGNIBENE-HEBBOURN, 

Dante 

Publication - CCC 517

1

Publication - CCC 539

1

Publication - CCC 648

1

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 

486.4 1

16-JUN-2025 10:00 AM TD  

FTJ

105: 22-11068

105: 22-11068

105: 23-11306

105: 23-11306

105: 23-11306

105: 23-11306

001

002

001

001

001

001

001

001

CCC 235 1

Kelowna BC

CCC 236 b

Kelowna BC

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

CCC 271

Kelowna BC
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END

END

END

ADG

END

IBD

SOP 

Jail 10 Year(s), 3 

Month(s)

DNA Order Primary 

(Mandatory/Presumpti

ve) 

Prohibition, 

Firearms, Mandatory 

s. 109  Lifetime

Victim Surcharge 

$200.00 Due date: 

14-MAY-2027

APG 

APG 

PPA

PPA

PPA

N

Y

N

N

N

N
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Lesser
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94002-2

97412-2

MAC, Phong N. 

REKTOR, James E. T.

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

APW

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

APW

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

APW

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

APW

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

APW

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

APW

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

APW

20-MAY-2025 02:00 PM 003 

APW

20-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 001 

SNT

20-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 001 

SNT

20-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 001 

SNT

20-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 001 

SNT

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

105: 19-52343

105: 21-77191

105: 21-77191

105: 21-77191

105: 21-77191

002

005

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

001

002

003

004

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

Kelowna BC

CCC 86 1

Kelowna BC

CCC 91 1

Kelowna BC

CCC 266

West Kelowna BC

CCC 266

West Kelowna BC

CCC 266

Kelowna BC

CCC 266

Kelowna BC
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IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ
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N

N
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99211-42

99211-2

98952-1-T

93993-2

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

Other -  

Inherent Jurisdiction

-  

Publication - CCC 

486.5 9

Publication - CCC 

486.5 2

Publication -  

THOMSON, Robert 

DILL, Thomas T. 

16-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 001 

CNT

16-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 001 

CNT

16-MAY-2025 10:00 AM 001 

CNT

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

kelo: 99211-37

100: 21E-10853

100: 21E-10853

LDA: 98952-1-T

LDA: 98952-1-T

105: 22-1281

105: 22-1281

105: 22-1281

105: 22-1281

105: 22-1281

105: 22-1281

105: 22-1281

001

009

350

001

001

001

001

006

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

LIMITED ACCESS

CCC 235

Naramata BC

CCC 235

Naramata BC

CDS 5 1

Edmonton AB

CDS 5 2

Edmonton AB

CUA 159 1

West Kelowna BC

CCC 92 2

West Kelowna BC

CCC 95 1

West Kelowna BC

CCC 95 1

West Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

West Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

West Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

West Kelowna BC
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IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

END

END

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ
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N

Y

N
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93993-2

93993-6

101084-1

DILL, Thomas T. 

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

27-MAY-2025 09:00 AM TD  

DEC

02-JUN-2025 02:00 PM TD  

FXD

105: 22-1281

105: 22-1281

105: 22-1281

105: 24-16234

350

REG

008

009

001

002

003

004

001

CDS 5 2

West Kelowna BC

CDS 5 2

West Kelowna BC

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

LIMITED ACCESS

CCC 267 a

Kelowna BC
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IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

IBJ

RIC

PPA

Y

N

N
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11


